  Rev2d, Dec/2018
Union Microsystems, Shanghai
英联电子系统有限公司
Micro-BiTarzanTM MQ7221A
4.5~15V Wide input, 0.8~5.5V Output, Dual 3A output, DC-DC Converter
Description
The Micro-BiTarzanTM MQ7221A Power Modules are non-isolated dc-dc converters that operate over a

(only for -R)
Note: * Vin1, Vin2 are not connected each other internal.
Ordering Information
ITEM Description Note
MQ7221A Standard product, SIP, front PIN
MQ7221A-X Standard product, SIP, with 3.3mm length front PIN
MQ7221A-NP SIP, front PIN without plastic stand off
MQ7221A-R Right angle without extra standoff PIN
MQ7221A-R1 Right angle with extra standoff PIN
MQ7221A-RX Right angle with 3.3mm length PIN & without extra standoff
Micro-BiTarzanTM MQ7221A
Union Microsystems,Shanghai  3